Place License #

289841
368087
343984
771404
438321
390146
351044
426211
546077
JurlsDarby
658427
497343
188984

First Name
Jason
Richard
Kelley
Amador
Zac
Theodore
Chris

Caleb

Ross

Darby

Kyle
Braxton
Christopher

Last Name
Jackson
Brandon
Montoya
Rubio
Lockhart
Hall
Gladora
Jonas
Cain
Jurls
Boggess
Wilson
Sherman

S est. 1997
NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Masters Men 40+ CX4-Novice

Team Name

12th State Cycling Team p/b Trek Holly Park
HammerCross

Partypace

Cycleworks Performance Bicycle shop

Slippery Sasquatch p/b Birdsong Brewing
HopFly Cyclocross

Hopfly Cross &amp; Brew

Oak City Cycling Race Team

Lone Rider

Of The Wheel the Spoke

Old North Cycling Team
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2024 NCCX Series Results
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673 480
636 434
528 356
505 344
404 404
386 386
370 370
332 332
240 0
217 0
185 0
178 0
166 0
as of 10/13/2024
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185
178
166

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists
www.mountainevents.us

Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Race 6
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Race 7

Race 8

Race 9

Race 10

Race 11

Race 12



Place License #

79337
163664
572099
625763
343928
772806
53029
330832
520558
391051
751720
771463
565486
hartscott
250221

First Name
Charles
Chris
Robert
David
Christopher
Stephen
Joel

Eric

Mark

Jeff

Scott
Robert

Eric

scott

Allan

Last Name
Ball
Patrick
Tice
Brown

Hill

Pusser
Eisner
Hunter
Thornton
Montgomerie
Herzog
Williams
Petersen
hart
Brunner

o est. 1997
NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

2024 NCCX Series Results
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Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists
www.mountainevents.us

Masters Men 50+ CX4-Novice
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Team Name ° & & & &
720 480 240
GVC /Cycles de Oro 651 434 217
Greensboro Velo Club 555 370 185
Constellation Cycling p/b Inland Construction 528 356 172
Paul's Racing/Paul's Cycling &amp; Fitness 510 344 166
HammerCross 493 332 161
Constellation Cycling p/b Inland Construction 473 322 151
Your mom's house 468 312 156
449 302 147

Slippery Sasquatch Birdsong Brewing 404 404 0
386 386 0
202 0 202
Team Spoke Cycles 193 0 193
BHB 178 0 178
143 0 143
as of 10/13/2024
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Race 7

Race 8

Race 9

Race 10

Race 11

Race 12
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2024 NCCX Series Results
Juniors 15-18 Boys & Girls
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Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name 2 8 8 8 P 8 8
1 771974 Caleb Gower Oak City Cycling Team 673 480 193
2 668193 Elliot Goodpasture Velocious sports 434 434 0
3 770989 Jasper Schuetz Specialized Sacramento 240 0 240
4 565412 Lucius Hamblen Velocious Sport 217 0 217
5 618084 Jensen Riddle Velocious Sport 202 0 202
6 765799 Jack Elliott Stinky factory racing/ Ryno Power 185 0 185
1 771503 Hailey Wesolek 404 404 0
as of 10/13/2024
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Race 7
Race 8
Race 9
Race 10
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2024 NCCX Series Results
Juniors 13-14 Boys & Girls
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Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name 2 8 8 8 P 8 8
1 623978 Peter Hartingh HammerCross 720 480 240
2 566851 Foster Funk Team Spoke Cycles 636 434 202
3 624094 Ryder Molnar Hammercross 597 404 193
4 772804 Dean Pusser HammerCross 564 386 178
5 623965 Logan McDonald HammerCross 217 0 217
6 624305 Jasper Nunn HammerCross 185 0 185
7 623967 Stratton Deal Roanoke Star Cycling 0 0 0
1 625571 Gemma Edwards Velocious Sport 480 480 0

as of 10/13/2024
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2024 NCCX Series Results
Juniors 11-12 Boys & Girls
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Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name 2 8 8 8 P 8 8
1 623142 Gustaf Hamblen Velocious Sport 720 480 240
2 636691 Samuel Edwards Velocious Sport 651 434 217
3 647752 Luca Sherman Sherman Financial 589 404 185
4 666524 Jasper Brandon HammerCross 579 386 193
5 737209 River Sefiha 558 356 202

6 667173 Samuel Luedke HammerCross 370 370 0

7  NuttOtis Otis Nutt 178 0 178

as of 10/13/2024
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2024 NCCX Series Results
Juniors 9-10 Boys & Girls
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Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name 2 8 8 8 P 8 8
1 648105 David Sherman 674 434 240
2 765205 Nino O'Connell Foothills Cycling 480 480 0
1 772801 Eleanor Brandon HammerCross 673 480 193
2 623710 Penelope Funk Team Spoke Cycles 651 434 217
3 772896 June Brandon HammerCross 202 0 202

as of 10/13/2024

2| —
gﬂlb\;?a Jourine _)‘Q}‘ DeFeet He/1;1§r's/onville

NORTH CAROLINA

Race 7

Race 8
Race 9

Race 10
Race 11
Race 12



Place License #

376156
4525
413027
565761
223285
300688
600937
391051
298154
390425
161664
462696
518456
50448
624309
59351

First Name
Chris
David
Scott
Barry
Brian
Chris
Raymond
Jeff
Christian
Parrish
Mark
Davy

Jim
Joseph
Charles
Robert

Last Name
Laspaluto
Boynton
Richardson
Evans
Smith

Black
Crepeau
Montgomerie
Ambjorn
Matthews
Jordan
Overcash
Otto
O'Callaghan
Nunn
Peters
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NCCX
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Team Name 2 2
Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm 720 480
Team HammerCross 606 404
Clemmons Bicycle Racing 563 370
12th State Cycling Team p/b Trek Holly Park 558 386
Legion Brewing CX 541 356
Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm 463 302
434 434
Slippery Sasquatch Birdsong Brewing 344 344
Team Hungry* 332 332
322 322
Two Cute Dogs 312 312
217 0
HammerCross 178 0
Irish Cycles - Carolina Precision 166 0
Hammer CX 156 0
Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm 151 0
as of 10/13/2024
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Masters Men 50+ CX3-4-Novice
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Place License #

649374
255077
64810
653536
103183
304969
48585
667773
565477
541225
54843
331132
287369
173506
2962
35532
329436
410826

First Name
Steve
Chris
Daryl
Steve
Neil
Tom
Lonnie
Kenneth
Evan
James
James
Don

Earl
Randy
John
Todd
Steve
Joe

Last Name
Cope

St peter
Rains
Crouch
Ashton
Rogers
Brooks
Albrecht
Myers
Lee

Mead
Rose
Anderson
Murray
Baxter
Thornton
Bevington
Briscoe
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' NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS
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2024 NCCX Series Results
Masters Men 60+CX1-2-3-4-Novice
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Team Name ° & & & &
Cycle Path 720 480 240
CSP 651 434 217
MOB 558 386 172
541 356 185
CTS NWN Cycling Team 510 332 178
Hickory Velo p/b CPW 509 370 139
Maureena Shepherd - Cycles deORO / Greensboro Vi 483 322 161
Hickory Velo Club p/b Carolina Pedal Works 478 312 166
HammerCross 453 302 151
Constellation Cycling p/b Inland Construction 429 286 143
Carolina Masters 404 404 0
HammerCross 344 344 0
Sick Dyno 294 294 0
Revolution Cycle Sports 202 0 202
Constellation Cycling pb / Inland Construction 193 0 193
Constellation Cycling 156 0 156
HammerCross 147 0 147
Constellation Cycling pb Inland Construction 0 0 0
as of 10/13/2024
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2024 NCCX Series Results
Masters Men 70+CX1-2-3-4-Novice
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Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name 2 8 8 8 P 8 8
1 332826 Derek Bateson Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law 720 480 240
2 47538 Stephen Knight Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm 636 434 202
3 255899 Chuck Gillis Constellation Cycling 621 404 217
4 103739 Steven Baker Revolution Cycle Sports Lonerider Brewing 549 356 193
5 185190 Alan Lesage Team PWA 386 386 0
6 55527 David Fuller Greensboro Velo Club 370 370 0
as of 10/13/2024
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Place License #

1

2
3
4

220597
524175
8933

645752

First Name
Robert
Jonathan
Frank
Brian

Last Name
Marion
Dempsey
Deal
Carter

NORTH CAROLINA
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NCCX
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Your Event Registration Specialists
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2024 NCCX Series Results
Masters Men 40+ CX1-CX2-CX3
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Team Name 2 ] ] & & & &
Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop 541 356 185
Jigawatt Cycling 522 344 178
The Black Bibs/PROthirteen 386 386 0
Revolting Cogs 252 252 0
as of 10/13/2024
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40420
88126
270019
271297
338866
350274
253404
542286
242947
16709
186949
159250
365071
19727
419399
43191
64428
36874
578925
224321
114403
18719
361447
448108
46583

First Name
Ophir
Austin
Robb
Michael
Dariusz
Boyd
Geoffrey
Philip
Scott
Timothy
James
Todd
David
Jamie
Brian
Garnet
Robert
Alan
Delane
Casey
Michael
Stephen
Jason
Jonathan
Peter

Last Name
Sefiha
Walker
Peterson
Tennyson
Tyborowski
Safrit
Siepker
Kielty
Mcallister
Hopkin
Molnar
Davis
Gerrer
Kovalaske
Funk
Vertican
Barnard
Wages
Heath
Vedder
Scholtz
Kefer
Biggs
Dubel
Hymas

- est. 1997
" NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Team Name

Crosstown Velo

B.B. Barns Cycling Team
Cycleworks

Velocious Sport

FS series p/b inside out sports
Legion Brewing Cyclocross
VOG Racing/ Ordinary Epics

Durham Cycles

North Carolina Cyclocross / NCCX
Hammercross

Team Boulevard Brewing Co.

North Carolina Cyclocross / NCCX
Revolution Cycle Sports pb Lonerider

Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm

ToteandKari.com

Revolution Cycles NC

Slippery Sasquatch Birdsong Brewing
Foothills Cycling

Hearts Racing/ Ken's Bike Shop

Downtown Asheville Racing Club (DARC)

Meta Normal CC

FS Series p/b Inside-Out Sports
LSV/KELLY Benefits

Bobke Strut
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2024 NCCX Series Results
Masters Men 50+ CX1-CX2-CX3
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720 480
651 434
597 404
542 370
498 332
463 302
417 270
414 258
387 244
383 248
379 228
375 236
372 240
350 224
344 220
322 322
312 312
294 294
286 286
278 278
264 264
232 232
202 0
129 0
122 0
as of 10/13/2024
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161
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151
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132
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122

N

Mountain Events

Your Event Registration Specialists
www.mountainevents.us

Race 3

Race 4

s
DeFeet Hendersonville

NORTH CAROLINA

wn
(]
Q
©
o

Race 6
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2024 NCCX Series Results

Single Speed
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Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name 2 & & & & & &
1 14782 Jonathan Hamblen Velocious Sport 697 480 217
124727 Charles Prezioso Legion Brewing 597 404 193
3 552354 Edward Porter Oak City Cycling Team 571 386 185
4 432424 Nathan Mullins 12th State Cycling Team p/b Trek Holly Park 548 370 178
5 343984 Kelley Montoya Partypace 483 332 151
6 287835 Ann Sumner Bespoke Cyclery 469 322 147
7 650226 Robert George Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop 434 434 0
8 658427 Kyle Boggess Of The Wheel the Spoke 356 356 0
9 538791 Albert Rosales HopFly Cyclocross 344 344 0
10 329312 Eli Woodard Velocious Sport 240 0 240
11 328148 Luke Woodard 202 0 202
12 541564 Eamon Queeney Oak City Cycling Race Team 172 0 172
13 546077 Ross Cain Oak City Cycling Race Team 166 0 166
14 414827 Peter Kreuser Oak City Cycling Race Team 161 0 161
15 289986 Nate Zellmer Oak City Cycling Race Team 156 0 156
16 474163 Travis Jolly Bike Zoo 0 0 0
as of 10/13/2024
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Race 7
Race 8
Race 9
Race 10
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Place License #

285685
573704
649652
554461
306465
624309
616633
278108
517698
565732
365062
415171
771463
289841
579932
326742

First Name
Rob
Adam
Morten
Stephen
Jason
Charles
Andries
Mark
Nicholas
Nicolas
Kyle

lan
Robert
Jason
Cliff
John

Last Name
Rogers
Riddle
Jensen
Coddington
Duval
Nunn
Hanekom
Zhu
Survoy
Huffman
Johnston
Bundy
Williams
Jackson
Sherman
Emanuel
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CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

2024 NCCX Series Results
Masters Men 40+ CX3-CX4-Novice

=
Team Name 2
Voodoo Racing 697
Velocious Sport 606
Team HammerCross 552
HopFly Cyclocross 517
Clemmons Bicycle 434
Hammer CX 370
Team Spoke Cycles 240
12th State Cycling p/b Trophy Brewing 193
Oak City Cycling Team 185
Oak City Cycling 178
Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm 172
Oak City Cycling Race Team 156

151
12th State Cycling Team p/b Trek Holly Park 147
Oak City Cycling Team 1
QOutpost Richmond 0

P
Hunter Jcuine )‘Q; @ DeFeet LHe

Physical Therapy

Subaru

as of 10/13/2024

Race 1
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356
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Race 7

Race 8
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Race 12



Place License #

655305
659872
543514
648043
661705
623390
655285
616095
758421
634772
567798
650660
772597
771974
623142
314608
649355
229797
612852
623957
649060
649680
651436
636691
632332
326026
661693
753549
530800
638272
653543
419463

First Name
Jesse
Jack
Jarred
Oliver
Vance
Nathan
lan
George
Grant
Logan
Tristan
Benjamin
Kaleb
Caleb
Gustaf
Stephon
John
Rob
Bobby
Adeline
Dustin
Christopher
Loren
Samuel
Paul
William
Daniel
Shannon
Gavin
Nicholas
Cole
Robert

Last Name
West
Kovalaske
Stacey
Jensen
Miller
Farmer
Bolton
Saunders
McAlister
Hornbuckle
Hanley
Hardie
Goff
Gower
Hamblen
Beaufort
Ornitto
Aldina
Willix
Brinkley
Simons
Zino
Hendrickson
Edwards
Seiler
Garner
Beckman
Dooley
O'Neil
Meeker
McMahon
Yamnicky

- est. 1997
" NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Team Name
NCTC

NCTC

Newtype Cycling
NCTC

TeamBSR Cycling Development

Southeast Endurance Project/Without Limits

Wake Forest Cycling
Newtype Cycling

Oak City Cycling Team
Velocious Sport
Oak City Cycling Project Racing Team

Oak City Cycling Team
Jigawatt Cycling

Fine Bikes p/b OCCPPPPTU
Old North Cycling

Velocious Sport
Velocious Sport

Oak City Cycling Team
Performance Resources

Oak City Cycling Team

Squeezers BC
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2024 NCCX Series Results

Men CX4
_ —
720 480
621 404
572 370
571 386
516 344
488 322
472 356
450 294
434 434
332 332
312 312
302 302
193 0
178 0
161 0
151 0
147 0
143 0
139 0
135 0
132 0
129 0
126 0
124 0
122 0
120 0
0 118 0
2 2
1 0
1 0
0 1 0
0 0
as of 10/13/2024
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Race 7

Race 8

Race 9

Race 10

Race 11

Race 12



Place License #

623978
653964
653543
538791
771992
FernandezKeven
HedleyDavid
623965
624094
772804
272514

First Name
Peter
Jamie
Cole
Albert
William
Keven
David
Logan
Ryder
Dean
Bradley

Last Name
Hartingh
Arkfeld
McMahon
Rosales
Jones
Fernandez
Hedley
McDonald
Molnar
Pusser
Schilit
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CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

Men Novice
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Team Name 2 &
HammerCross 597 404
564 386
0 480 480
HopFly Cyclocross 434 434
12th State Cycling Team p/b Trek Holly Park 240 0
217 0
202 0
HammerCross 185 0
Hammercross 172 0
HammerCross 166 0
Thighs Club 2 2
as of 10/13/2024
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2024 NCCX Series Results
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2024 NCCX Series Results
Elite Women Pro-CX1-CX2-CX3
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Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name 2 & & & & & &
1 567721 Abigail Walker B.B. Barns Cycling 720 480 240
254664 Evelyn Edwards BB Barns Femmes 603 386 217
3 358133 Laura Rice North Carolina Cyclo-Cross / NCCX 541 356 185
4 136306 Lynn Weller NCTC 537 344 193
5 566935 Brooke Evans NCTC 510 332 178
6 449098 Natalie Arkfeld Sorella Cycling 473 312 161
7 220851 Kelly Mclaughlin Hammer CX 434 434 0
8 529988 Erin Necko Revolution Cycles 404 404 0
9 625160 Sylvia Nunn NCTC 370 370 0
10 153290 Hope Ann Snyder Walsh Camel City Cycling Cats 322 322 0
11 565903 Hadley Molnar Blue Ridge Cross 202 0 202
12 648062 Molly Sarchet Appalachian Wild Racing 172 0 172
13 402924 Jessica Winebrenner Oak City Cycling 166 0 166
as of 10/13/2024
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Race 7
Race 8
Race 9
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2024 NCCX Series Results
Masters Women 40+ Open
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Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name 2 8 8 8 P 8 8
1 469155 Tanya Harris Velocious Sport 720 480 240
2 309159 Christi Britt Fascat Racing 636 434 202
2 565480 Alison Weidner HammerCross 621 404 217

3 309641 Lorri Warlick Mock Orange Racing 386 386 0
3 565659 Elizabeth Hester Oak City Cycling Team 193 0 193
as of 10/13/2024
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Place License #

1
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646217

753765

21550

671647

662249
O'ConnellBetthney
328286

286340

First Name
Joanna
Kristin
Susan
Leyla

Anne
Betthney
Megan
Cory

Last Name
Reynolds
Fairey
Kefer
Herrera
Neal
O'Connell
Baxter
Redmond
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2024 NCCX Series Results

Women CX3-4
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Team Name 2 2 S S S S S
Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop 644 404 240
603 386 217
E3 558 356 202
Wake Forest Cycling 480 480 0
NCTC 434 434 0
Footbhills Cycling 370 370 0
Constellation cycling 193 0 193
1 0 1
as of 10/13/2024
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2024 NCCX Series Results
Women CX4-Novice
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Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name 2 8 8 8 P 8 8
1 664786 Summer Dempsey Velocious Sport 720 480 240
2 588642 Kristen L. Sheldon Legion Brewing 589 404 185
3 480041 Margaret Myers Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm 564 386 178
4 179917 Amy Schmid Endurance Collective 434 434 0
5 769508 Stephanie Williams 370 370 0
4 550399 Elizabeth Easter 217 0 217
6 772834 Frances Whitworth Velocioius Sport 202 0 202
7 625571 Gemma Edwards Velocious Sport 193 0 193
8 BrewerKristy Kristy Brewer 0 0 0
as of 10/13/2024
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2024 NCCX Series Results
Men Elite - CX1-CX2-CX3
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Place Men Pro/Cat 1/2/3 First Name Last Name Team Name 2 Pl il il & sl &g
1 484523 William Hardin Team Winston Salem 697 480 217
220084 Tristan Cowie 674 434 240
3 581702 Jesse Mcentire Supra Cycling 548 370 178
4 448500 Nicholas Barlow the SPOKE EASY 491 344 147
5 587875 Jensen Cervati Velocious Sport 465 322 143
6 664530 Lukas Klingelhoefer NCCX 463 312 151
7 440972 Eric Ernst Youngblood Bicycles p/b Innovex Renovations 458 302 156
8 235572 Nathaniel Morse Lima One Capital 405 404 1
9 219861 Thomas Savage 386 386 0
10 650226 Robert George Cycleworks Performance Bicycle Shop 356 356 0
11 564836 Logan Douglas Foothills Cycling / Coffee Shop 332 332 0
12 329312 Eli Woodard Velocious Sport 202 0 202
13 415089 Dylan Richardson Brevard College Cycling 193 0 193
14 468638 Charles Thompson Oak City Cycling Project Race Team 185 0 185
15 161552 Lucas Livermon Sprocket Rocket Elite Racing 174 2 172
16 259043 John Shalekbriski DNA Racing 166 0 166
17 297658 Perry Andre Oak City Cycling Team 161 0 161
as of 10/13/2024
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2024 NCCX Series Results

Men CX3-4
_ — o~ o < wn o
g g 8 8 8 g g
Place License # First Name Last Name Team Name 2 & & & & & &
1 576103 Hunter Dempsey Velocious Sport 720 480 240
618084 Jensen Riddle Velocious Sport 651 434 217
3 307803 Robert Smithson Southern Endurance Project 572 370 202
4 668555 Alex Herlocker Youngblood Bicycles p/b Innovex Renovations 549 356 193
5 543514 Jarred Stacey Newtype Cycling 488 332 156
6 455608 Michael Briles Benissimo 478 312 166
7 616095 George Saunders Southeast Endurance Project/Without Limits 433 294 139
8 551454 Jacob Bernas 405 404 1
9 668062 William Degele 386 386 0
10 306465 Jason Duval Clemmons Bicycle 344 344 0
11 753549 Shannon Dooley Performance Resources 322 322 0
12 634772 Logan Hornbuckle Newtype Cycling 302 302 0
13 567798 Tristan Hanley 286 286 0
14 650660 Benjamin Hardie 278 278 0
15 770989 Jasper Schuetz Specialized Sacramento 185 0 185
16 412367 Colin Fischer Meta Normal CC 178 0 178
17 552354 Edward Porter Oak City Cycling Team 172 0 172
18 489439 Nicholas Horvath 161 0 161
19 655285 lan Bolton 151 0 151
20 602351 Benjamin Rachunok Oak City Cycling Project 147 0 147
21 541874 Kevin Picard 143 0 143
22 593402 Alexander Perrin Meta Normal CC 135 0 135
23 328148 Luke Woodard 132 0 132
24 499920 Timothy Messen L5 Cycling Club 1 0 1
25 474163 Travis Jolly Bike Zoo 0 0 0
as of 10/13/2024
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2024 NCCX Series Results
Point Structure

Place Points Place Points
1 240 26 110
2 217 27 108
3 202 28 106
4 193 29 104
5 185 30 102
6 178 31 100
7 172 32 98
8 166 33 96
9 161 34 94
10 156 35 92
11 151 36 90
12 147 37 88
13 143 38 86
14 139 39 84
15 135 40 82
16 132 41 80
17 129 42 78
18 126 43 76
19 124 44 74
20 122 45 72
21 120 46 70
22 118 47 68
23 116 48 66
24 114 49 64
25 112 50 62

as of 10/13/2024
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